

ESTIMATE SUMMARY

12:43:14

CONTID: C19913

ESTIMATE NO: 0003 PROG

SPEC YR: 2005

PCN: 19913-BID

COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 3

FACS REF NO:

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:

TIME CHARGED: 78.0 DAYS TIME ALLOW: 10/31/201 FIXED COMPLETION DAT

I-70 GLENWOOD CANYON PHASE 5

PERCENT TIME: 66.67 ORIG TIME ALLOW: 10/31/201 FIXED COMPLETION DAT

PROJECT NO: NHPP0702-343

I-70 GLENWOOD CANYON PHASE 5

NAME OF ROAD:

PROJECT COUNTIES: GARFIELD

CONTRACTOR:

THE TRUESDELL CORPORATION

PAY PERIOD ENDING 09/22/2014 DATE TIME STARTED 07/07/2014

1310 West 23rd Street

DATE LET 05/01/2014 DATE WORK BEGAN 07/07/2014

DATE AWARDED 05/21/2014 DATE TIME STOPPED

DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED 06/10/2014 DATE ACCEPTED

Tempe AZ 85282

DATE NOTICE TO PROCEED 07/07/2014

CURRENT TOTAL

THIS ESTIMATE

	CURRENT TOTAL	THIS ESTIMATE
CURRENT PROJECT AMT: \$ 7,661,991.36 PARTICIPATING	\$ 2,857,188.77	\$ 1,070,819.30
AWARD PROJECT AMT: \$ 6,993,993.00 NON-PARTICIPATING	0.00	0.00
PERCENT COMPLETE: 37.29% TOTAL EARNINGS	2,857,188.77	1,070,819.30
FUNDS AVAILABLE: \$ 4,804,802.59 STOCKPILED MATERIALS	766,497.92	219,539.39
	GROSS EARNINGS 3,623,686.69	1,290,358.69
TOTAL CLAIMS: \$ 0.00 RETAINAGE	-74,297.22	-30,201.88
	SECURITIES ENCUMBERED 0.00	0.00
	NET EARNINGS 3,549,389.47	1,260,156.81
	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 0.00	0.00
	AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT 0.00	0.00
	AMOUNT DUE 3,549,389.47	1,260,156.81
	OTHER ADJUSTMENTS 0.00	0.00

PAYMENT DUE \$ 1,260,156.81

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY _____

PROJECT COMMENT:

ESTIMATE COMMENT:

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 2
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT

CAT NO0300 F-08-AL						
0005	202-00246	*Removal of Asphalt Mat (Planing) (Special)	6,829.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			7.95000	0.000		0.00
0010	202-00250	*Removal of Pavement Marking	1,385.000	0.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			2.00000	0.000		0.00
0015	202-00450	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 1)	341.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			57.00000	0.000		0.00
0020	202-00453	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 2)	27.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			288.00000	0.000		0.00
0025	202-00460	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 3)	7.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			550.00000	0.000		0.00
0030	519-03035	*Place Thin Bonded Overlay (Polyester Concrete)	6,829.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			24.00000	0.000		0.00
0035	519-03055	Furnish Thin Bonded Overlay (Polyester Concrete)	6,920.000	0.000		
			CF	0.000	0.00	
			73.00000	0.000		0.00
0040	602-00020	Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated)	135.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
0045	625-00000	*Construction Surveying	0.110	0.000		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			20,000.00000	0.000		0.00
0050	626-00000	*Mobilization	0.110	0.053		
			L S	0.011	7,193.75	
			653,977.00000	0.064		41,854.53
0055	626-01000	*Public Information Services	0.110	0.050		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			21,000.00000	0.050		1,050.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 3
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0300 F-08-AL						
0060	627-00005	*Epoxy Pavement Marking	11.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			180.00000	0.000		0.00
0065	627-00011	*Pavement Marking Paint (Waterborne)	22.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			46.00000	0.000		0.00
0067	627-00030	Raised Pvmt Marker (Temp)	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			6.62000	0.000		0.00
0070	627-01010	*Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type I)(Inlaid)	148.000	0.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			19.00000	0.000		0.00
0075	630-00000	*Flagging	286.000	0.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			13.00000	0.000		0.00
0080	630-00007	*Traffic Control Inspection	7.000	0.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			305.00000	0.000		0.00
0085	630-00012	*Traffic Control Management	10.000	0.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			1,200.00000	0.000		0.00
0090	630-80001	*Flashing Beacon (Portable)	1.300	0.500		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			100.00000	0.500		50.00
0095	630-80336	*Barricade (Type 3 M-B) (Temporary)	0.700	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			20.00000	0.000		0.00
0100	630-80341	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	6.100	1.000		
			EACH	0.500	2.50	
			5.00000	1.500		7.50
0105	630-80342	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	8.000	3.000		
			EACH	1.000	5.00	
			5.00000	4.000		20.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 4
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0300 F-08-AL						
0110	630-80343	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size C)	1.000	0.500		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			5.00000	0.500		2.50
0115	630-80358	*Advance Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C Type)	0.230	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			3,250.00000	0.000		0.00
0120	630-80359	*Portable Message Sign Panel	32.000	0.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			20.00000	0.000		0.00
0125	630-80367	*Portable Traffic Speed Monitor	0.230	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			2,500.00000	0.000		0.00
0130	630-80390	*Channelizing Device (Special)	69.000	24.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			10.00000	24.000		240.00
0135	630-85041	*Mobile Attenuator	32.000	0.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			90.00000	0.000		0.00
0140	700-70010	F/A Minor Contract Revisions	63,751.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0145	700-70011	F/A Partnering	143.000	143.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	143.000		143.00
0150	700-70016	F/A Fuel Cost Adjustment	3,850.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0155	700-70021	F/A On-The-Job Trainee	352.000	0.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0160	700-70034	F/A Towing	550.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 5
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0300 F-08-AL						
0165	700-70129	F/A Deck Rehabilitation	13,750.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0170	700-70380	F/A Erosion Control	550.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0300	CURRENT AMT \$	946,387.02 \$	7,201.25 \$
						43,367.53
CAT NO0301 F-08-BI						
0180	202-00246	*Removal of Asphalt Mat (Planing) (Special)	3,831.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			7.95000	0.000		0.00
0185	202-00250	*Removal of Pavement Marking	882.000	0.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			2.00000	0.000		0.00
0190	202-00450	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 1)	181.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			57.00000	0.000		0.00
0195	202-00453	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 2)	14.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			288.00000	0.000		0.00
0200	202-00460	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 3)	4.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			550.00000	0.000		0.00
0205	403-00720	*Hot Mix Asphalt (Patching) (Asphalt)	2.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			450.00000	0.000		0.00
0210	519-03035	*Place Thin Bonded Overlay (Polyester Concrete)	3,831.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			24.00000	0.000		0.00
0215	519-03055	Furnish Thin Bonded Overlay (Polyester Concrete)	4,277.000	0.000		
			CF	0.000	0.00	
			73.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 6
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0301 F-08-BI						
0220	602-00020	Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated)	70.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
0225	625-00000	*Construction Surveying	0.070	0.000		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			20,000.00000	0.000		0.00
0230	626-00000	*Mobilization	0.070	0.034		
			L S	0.007	4,577.84	
			653,977.00000	0.041		26,813.06
0235	626-01000	*Public Information Services	0.070	0.040		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			21,000.00000	0.040		840.00
0240	627-00005	*Epoxy Pavement Marking	7.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			180.00000	0.000		0.00
0245	627-00011	*Pavement Marking Paint (Waterborne)	14.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			46.00000	0.000		0.00
0247	627-00030	Raised Pvmt Marker (Temp)	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			6.62000	0.000		0.00
0250	627-01010	*Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type I)(Inlaid)	89.000	0.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			19.00000	0.000		0.00
0255	630-00000	*Flagging	182.000	0.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			13.00000	0.000		0.00
0260	630-00007	*Traffic Control Inspection	4.000	0.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			305.00000	0.000		0.00
0265	630-00012	*Traffic Control Management	7.000	0.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			1,200.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 7
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0301 F-08-BI						
0270	630-80001	*Flashing Beacon (Portable)	0.900	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			100.00000	0.000		0.00
0275	630-80336	*Barricade (Type 3 M-B) (Temporary)	0.400	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			20.00000	0.000		0.00
0280	630-80341	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	3.900	0.500		
			EACH	0.500	2.50	
			5.00000	1.000		5.00
0285	630-80342	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	5.000	2.000		
			EACH	0.500	2.50	
			5.00000	2.500		12.50
0290	630-80343	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size C)	0.600	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			5.00000	0.000		0.00
0295	630-80358	*Advance Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C Type)	0.140	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			3,250.00000	0.000		0.00
0300	630-80359	*Portable Message Sign Panel	20.000	0.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			20.00000	0.000		0.00
0305	630-80367	*Portable Traffic Speed Monitor	0.140	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			2,500.00000	0.000		0.00
0310	630-80390	*Channelizing Device (Special)	44.000	15.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			10.00000	15.000		150.00
0315	630-85041	*Mobile Attenuator	20.000	0.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			90.00000	0.000		0.00
0320	700-70010	F/A Minor Contract Revisions	40,569.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 8
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT	
CAT NO0301 F-08-BI							
0325	700-70011	F/A Partnering	350.000	91.000			
			F A	0.000	0.00		
			1.00000	91.000		91.00	
0330	700-70016	F/A Fuel Cost Adjustment	2,450.000	0.000			
			F A	0.000	0.00		
			1.00000	0.000		0.00	
0335	700-70021	F/A On-The-Job Trainee	224.000	0.000			
			HOOR	0.000	0.00		
			1.00000	0.000		0.00	
0340	700-70034	F/A Towing	350.000	0.000			
			F A	0.000	0.00		
			1.00000	0.000		0.00	
0345	700-70042	F/A Railroad Flagging	3,000.000	0.000			
			F A	0.000	0.00		
			1.00000	0.000		0.00	
0350	700-70129	F/A Deck Rehabilitation	8,750.000	0.000			
			F A	0.000	0.00		
			1.00000	0.000		0.00	
0355	700-70380	F/A Erosion Control	350.000	0.000			
			F A	0.000	0.00		
			1.00000	0.000		0.00	
			CAT 0301	CURRENT AMT \$	577,907.34 \$	4,582.84 \$	27,911.56
CAT NO0302 F-08-BJ							
0365	202-00246	*Removal of Asphalt Mat (Planing) (Special)	23,809.000	13,102.000			
			SY	10,645.000	84,627.75		
			7.95000	23,747.000		188,788.65	
0370	202-00250	*Removal of Pavement Marking	5,850.000	3,059.000			
			SF	437.000	874.00		
			2.00000	3,496.000		6,992.00	
0375	202-00450	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 1)	50.000	0.000			
			SY	0.000	0.00		
			57.00000	0.000		0.00	

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 9
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0302 F-08-BJ						
0380	202-00453	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 2)	5.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			288.00000	0.000		0.00
0385	202-00460	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 3)	0.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			550.00000	0.000		0.00
0390	403-00720	*Hot Mix Asphalt (Patching) (Asphalt)	15.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			450.00000	0.000		0.00
0395	519-03035	*Place Thin Bonded Overlay (Polyester Concrete)	23,809.000	6,384.000		
			SY	5,051.000	121,224.00	
			24.00000	11,435.000		274,440.00
0400	519-03055	Furnish Thin Bonded Overlay (Polyester Concrete)	22,876.000	6,298.000		
			CF	4,269.640	311,683.72	
			73.00000	10,567.640		771,437.72
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE PPC BINDER RESIN		0.000		
			pcf	0.000	0.00	
			2.06885	0.000		0.00
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE PPC BINDER RESIN		7,703.415		
			pcf	-7,703.415	-15,937.21	
			2.06885	0.000		0.00
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE PPC BINDER RESIN		81,159.997		
			pcf	-62,905.194	-130,141.41	
			2.06885	18,254.803		37,766.45
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE PPC BINDER RESIN		0.000		
			pcf	9,373.328	19,392.01	
			2.06885	9,373.328		19,392.01
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE PPC BINDER RESIN		0.000		
			pcf	13,895.556	28,747.82	
			2.06885	13,895.556		28,747.82
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE 1 gal pail DDM9		0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			31.87200	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

ESTIMATE RUN

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0302 F-08-BJ						
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE 1 gal pail DDM9		276.923		
			GAL	-220.014	-7,012.30	
			31.87200	56.909		1,813.80
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-11 Sand S/S 2 ton		0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			550.10740	0.000		0.00
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-11 Sand S/S 2 ton		108.168		
			EACH	-85.948	-47,280.55	
			550.10740	22.220		12,223.39
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-11 Sand S/S 2 ton		0.000		
			EACH	33.333	18,336.72	
			550.10740	33.333		18,336.73
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-39 Sand S/S 2 ton		0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			1,020.75060	0.000		0.00
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-39 Sand S/S 1.5 ton		0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			765.56295	0.000		0.00
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-39 Sand S/S 1.5 ton		49.745		
			EACH	-39.537	-30,267.96	
			765.56295	10.208		7,814.87
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-39 Rock S/S 1.5 ton		0.000		
			EACH	14.444	11,057.79	
			765.56295	14.444		11,057.79
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Tote KBP 204-250 Gal		0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			7,551.68857	0.000		0.00
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE 1 gal pail CHP		0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			28.55202	0.000		0.00
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE 6% Colbalt Promoter 4 Gal pail		0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			145.89738	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE RUN

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0302 F-08-BJ						
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Z-Cure - 5 Gal Pail		0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			141.84700	0.000		0.00
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet Top Sand #8/12 50 lb (56 per pallet)		0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			326.85407	0.000		0.00
0400		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet Top Sand #8/12 50 lb (56 per pallet)		9.336		
			EACH	-7.429	-2,428.25	
			326.85407	1.907		623.31
0405	602-00020	Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated)	240.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
0410	625-00000	*Construction Surveying	0.480	0.037		
			L S	0.098	1,960.00	
			20,000.00000	0.135		2,700.00
0415	626-00000	*Mobilization	0.480	0.233		
			L S	0.046	30,082.94	
			653,977.00000	0.279		182,459.58
0420	626-01000	*Public Information Services	0.480	0.240		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			21,000.00000	0.240		5,040.00
0425	627-00005	*Epoxy Pavement Marking	45.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			180.00000	0.000		0.00
0430	627-00011	*Pavement Marking Paint (Waterborne)	100.000	52.000		
			GAL	9.000	414.00	
			46.00000	61.000		2,806.00
0432	627-00030	Raised Pvmt Marker (Temp)	368.000	0.000		
			EACH	368.000	2,436.16	
			6.62000	368.000		2,436.16
0435	627-01010	*Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type I)(Inlaid)	555.000	0.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			19.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 12
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0302 F-08-BJ						
0440	630-00000	*Flagging	1,000.000	246.000		
			HOUR	273.000	3,549.00	
			13.00000	519.000		6,747.00
0445	630-00007	*Traffic Control Inspection	29.000	7.000		
			DAY	1.000	305.00	
			305.00000	8.000		2,440.00
0450	630-00012	*Traffic Control Management	60.000	22.000		
			DAY	16.000	19,200.00	
			1,200.00000	38.000		45,600.00
0455	630-80001	*Flashing Beacon (Portable)	4.000	1.500		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			100.00000	1.500		150.00
0460	630-80336	*Barricade (Type 3 M-B) (Temporary)	2.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			20.00000	1.000		20.00
0465	630-80341	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	20.000	6.000		
			EACH	2.000	10.00	
			5.00000	8.000		40.00
0470	630-80342	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	37.000	14.000		
			EACH	4.500	22.50	
			5.00000	18.500		92.50
0475	630-80343	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size C)	2.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			5.00000	1.000		5.00
0480	630-80358	*Advance Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C Type)	2.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			3,250.00000	1.000		3,250.00
0485	630-80359	*Portable Message Sign Panel	120.000	44.000		
			DAY	29.000	580.00	
			20.00000	73.000		1,460.00
0490	630-80367	*Portable Traffic Speed Monitor	2.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			2,500.00000	1.000		2,500.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 13
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0302 F-08-BJ						
0495	630-80390	*Channelizing Device (Special)	292.000	105.500		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			10.00000	105.500		1,055.00
0500	630-85041	*Mobile Attenuator	80.000	20.000		
			DAY	13.000	1,170.00	
			90.00000	33.000		2,970.00
0505	700-70010	F/A Minor Contract Revisions	278,187.800	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0510	700-70011	F/A Partnering	2,400.000	624.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	624.000		624.00
0515	700-70016	F/A Fuel Cost Adjustment	16,800.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0520	700-70021	F/A On-The-Job Trainee	1,536.000	0.000		
			HOUR	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0525	700-70034	F/A Towing	2,400.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0530	700-70129	F/A Deck Rehabilitation	60,000.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0535	700-70380	F/A Erosion Control	2,400.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0302	CURRENT AMT	\$ 3,295,699.47 \$	422,605.73 \$ 1,641,829.78
CAT NO0303 F-08-AV						
0545	202-00246	*Removal of Asphalt Mat (Planing) (Special)	4,925.000	2,793.000		
			SY	2,132.000	16,949.40	
			7.95000	4,925.000		39,153.75

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 14
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0303 F-08-AV						
0550	202-00250	*Removal of Pavement Marking	1,213.000	637.000		
			SF	91.000	182.00	
			2.00000	728.000		1,456.00
0555	202-00425	Removal of Bridge Railing	1,357.000	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			15.00000	0.000		0.00
0560	202-00450	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 1)	98.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			57.00000	0.000		0.00
0565	202-00453	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 2)	10.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			288.00000	0.000		0.00
0570	202-00460	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 3)	2.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			550.00000	0.000		0.00
0575	403-00720	*Hot Mix Asphalt (Patching) (Asphalt)	3.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			450.00000	0.000		0.00
0580	519-03035	*Place Thin Bonded Overlay (Polyester Concrete)	4,923.000	1,760.000		
			SY	587.000	14,088.00	
			24.00000	2,347.000		56,328.00
0585	519-03055	Furnish Thin Bonded Overlay (Polyester Concrete)	4,736.000	1,457.000		
			CF	777.260	56,739.98	
			73.00000	2,234.260		163,100.98
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE PPC Binder Resin		8,351.809		
			pcf	-6,765.541	-13,996.89	
			2.06885	1,586.268		3,281.75
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE PPC Binder Resin		0.000		
			pcf	15,499.210	32,065.54	
			2.06885	15,499.210		32,065.54
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE PPC Binder Resin		0.000		
			pcf	21,043.454	43,535.75	
			2.06885	21,043.454		43,535.75

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

ESTIMATE RUN

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0303 F-08-AV						
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE 1 gal pail DDM9		32.624		
			GAL	-26.434	-842.52	
			31.87200	6.190		197.29
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-11 Sand S/S 2 ton		28.707		
			EACH	-23.263	-12,797.36	
			550.10740	5.444		2,994.78
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-11 Sand S/S 2 ton		0.000		
			EACH	55.118	30,320.81	
			550.10740	55.118		30,320.82
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-39 Sand S/S 2 ton		7.180		
			EACH	-5.814	-5,934.54	
			1,020.75060	1.366		1,394.35
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-39 Sand S/S 1.5 ton		9.325		
			EACH	-7.563	-5,789.75	
			765.56295	1.762		1,348.92
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-39 Rock S/S 1.5 ton		0.000		
			EACH	23.884	18,284.70	
			765.56295	23.884		18,284.71
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Tote KBP 204-250 gal		0.916		
			EACH	-0.738	-5,576.17	
			7,551.68857	0.178		1,344.20
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE 1 gal pail CHP		5.222		
			GAL	-4.228	-120.73	
			28.55202	0.994		28.38
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE 6% Colbalt Promoter 4 gal pail		1.305		
			EACH	-1.057	-154.22	
			145.89739	0.248		36.18
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Z-Cure 5 Gal Pail		0.187		
			EACH	-0.163	-23.15	
			141.84700	0.024		3.40
0585		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet Top Sand #8 / 12 50 lb (56 per pallet)		0.854		
			EACH	-0.684	-223.56	
			326.85407	0.170		55.57

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 16
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0303 F-08-AV						
0590	602-00020	Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated)	25.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	0.000		0.00
0595	606-10805	*Bridge Rail Type 8 (Special)	1,357.000	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			82.50000	0.000		0.00
0600	625-00000	*Construction Surveying	0.202	0.055		
			L S	0.147	2,940.00	
			20,000.00000	0.202		4,040.00
0605	626-00000	*Mobilization	0.100	0.048		
			L S	0.010	6,539.77	
			653,977.00000	0.058		37,930.67
0610	626-01000	*Public Information Services	0.100	0.050		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			21,000.00000	0.050		1,050.00
0615	627-00005	*Epoxy Pavement Marking	9.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			180.00000	0.000		0.00
0620	627-00011	*Pavement Marking Paint (Waterborne)	22.000	11.000		
			GAL	2.000	92.00	
			46.00000	13.000		598.00
0622	627-00030	Raised Pvmt Marker (Temp)	76.000	0.000		
			EACH	76.000	503.12	
			6.62000	76.000		503.12
0625	627-01010	*Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type I)(Inlaid)	111.000	0.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			19.00000	0.000		0.00
0630	630-00000	*Flagging	200.000	52.000		
			HOUR	57.000	741.00	
			13.00000	109.000		1,417.00
0635	630-00007	*Traffic Control Inspection	10.000	1.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			305.00000	1.000		305.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 17
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0303 F-08-AV						
0640	630-00012	*Traffic Control Management	12.000	4.000		
			DAY	4.000	4,800.00	
			1,200.00000	8.000		9,600.00
0645	630-80001	*Flashing Beacon (Portable)	1.200	0.500		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			100.00000	0.500		50.00
0650	630-80336	*Barricade (Type 3 M-B) (Temporary)	0.600	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			20.00000	0.000		0.00
0655	630-80341	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	4.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.500	2.50	
			5.00000	1.500		7.50
0660	630-80342	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	8.000	3.000		
			EACH	1.000	5.00	
			5.00000	4.000		20.00
0665	630-80343	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size C)	1.000	0.500		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			5.00000	0.500		2.50
0670	630-80358	*Advance Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C Type)	0.200	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			3,250.00000	0.000		0.00
0675	630-80359	*Portable Message Sign Panel	20.000	9.000		
			DAY	6.000	120.00	
			20.00000	15.000		300.00
0680	630-80367	*Portable Traffic Speed Monitor	0.200	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			2,500.00000	0.000		0.00
0685	630-80370	Concrete Barrier (Temporary)	1,397.000	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			20.00000	0.000		0.00
0690	630-80390	*Channelizing Device (Special)	61.000	22.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			10.00000	22.000		220.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 18
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT	
CAT NO0303 F-08-AV							
0695	630-85006	*Impact Attenuator (Sand Filled Plastic Barrel) (Temporary)	1.000 EACH	0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00	
			2,400.00000	0.000		0.00	
0700	630-85041	*Mobile Attenuator	20.000 DAY	4.000 3.000	270.00	630.00	
			90.00000	7.000		630.00	
0705	700-70010	F/A Minor Contract Revisions	57,956.000 F A	0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00	
0710	700-70011	F/A Partnering	500.000 F A	130.000 0.000	0.00	130.00	
			1.00000	130.000		130.00	
0715	700-70016	F/A Fuel Cost Adjustment	3,500.000 F A	0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00	
0720	700-70021	F/A On-The-Job Trainee	320.000 HOUR	0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00	
0725	700-70034	F/A Towing	500.000 F A	0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00	
0730	700-70129	F/A Deck Rehabilitation	12,500.000 F A	0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00	
0735	700-70380	F/A Erosion Control	500.000 F A	0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00	
			CAT 0303	CURRENT AMT \$	855,863.07 \$	182,720.68 \$	451,734.16
CAT NO0304 F-08-BH							
0745	202-00246	*Removal of Asphalt Mat (Planing) (Special)	12,002.000 SY	5,413.000 6,589.000	52,382.55	95,415.90	
			7.95000	12,002.000		95,415.90	

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 19
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0304 F-08-BH						
0750	202-00250	*Removal of Pavement Marking	2,870.000	1,529.000		
			SF	219.000	438.00	
			2.00000	1,748.000		3,496.00
0755	202-00450	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 1)	50.000	18.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			57.00000	18.000		1,026.00
0760	202-00453	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 2)	5.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			288.00000	0.000		0.00
0765	202-00460	Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 3)	0.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			550.00000	0.000		0.00
0770	519-03035	*Place Thin Bonded Overlay (Polyester Concrete)	11,938.000	3,525.000		
			SY	2,016.000	48,384.00	
			24.00000	5,541.000		132,984.00
0775	519-03055	Furnish Thin Bonded Overlay (Polyester Concrete)	15,810.000	4,691.000		
			CF	3,347.230	244,347.79	
			73.00000	8,038.230		586,790.79
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE PPC Binder Resin		29,377.152		
			pcf	-29,135.462	-60,276.90	
			2.06885	241.690		500.02
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE PPC Binder Resin		0.000		
			pcf	59,487.450	123,070.61	
			2.06885	59,487.450		123,070.61
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE PPC Binder Resin		0.000		
			pcf	88,187.539	182,446.79	
			2.06885	88,187.539		182,446.79
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE 1 gal pail DDM9		114.756		
			GAL	-113.839	-3,628.28	
			31.87200	0.917		29.23
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-11 Sand S/S 2 ton		101.027		
			EACH	-100.149	-55,092.77	
			550.10740	0.878		482.99

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

ESTIMATE RUN

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0304 F-08-BH						
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-11 Sand S/S 2 ton		0.000		
			EACH	211.548	116,374.12	
			550.10740	211.548		116,374.12
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-39 Sand S/S 2 ton		25.256		
			EACH	-25.037	-25,556.82	
			1,020.75060	0.219		223.54
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-39 Sand S/S 1.5 ton		32.806		
			EACH	-32.569	-24,933.27	
			765.56295	0.237		181.44
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet B-39 Rock S/S 1.5 ton		0.000		
			EACH	91.671	70,179.92	
			765.56295	91.671		70,179.92
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Tote KBP 204-250 Gal		3.224		
			EACH	-3.180	-24,013.38	
			7,551.68857	0.044		332.27
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE 1 gal pail CHP		18.368		
			GAL	-18.209	-519.90	
			28.55202	0.159		4.54
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE 6% Colbalt Promoter 4 gal pail		4.591		
			EACH	-4.552	-664.16	
			145.89738	0.039		5.69
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Z-Cure 5 gal pail		0.707		
			EACH	-0.669	-94.96	
			141.84700	0.038		5.39
0775		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Pallet Top Sand #8/12 50 lb (56 per pallet)		2.956		
			EACH	-2.956	-966.18	
			326.85407	0.000		0.00
0780	602-00020	Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated)	200.000	94.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.00000	94.000		282.00
0785	625-00000	*Construction Surveying	0.240	0.031		
			L S	0.082	1,640.00	
			20,000.00000	0.113		2,260.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 21
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0304 F-08-BH						
0790	626-00000	*Mobilization	0.240	0.116		
			L S	0.024	15,695.45	
			653,977.00000	0.140		91,556.78
0795	626-01000	*Public Information Services	0.240	0.120		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			21,000.00000	0.120		2,520.00
0800	627-00005	*Epoxy Pavement Marking	22.000	0.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			180.00000	0.000		0.00
0805	627-00011	*Pavement Marking Paint (Waterborne)	52.000	26.000		
			GAL	4.000	184.00	
			46.00000	30.000		1,380.00
0807	627-00030	Raised Pvmt Marker (Temp)	184.000	0.000		
			EACH	184.000	1,218.08	
			6.62000	184.000		1,218.08
0810	627-01010	*Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type I)(Inlaid)	270.000	0.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			19.00000	0.000		0.00
0815	630-00000	*Flagging	520.000	122.000		
			HOURL	137.000	1,781.00	
			13.00000	259.000		3,367.00
0820	630-00007	*Traffic Control Inspection	12.000	3.000		
			DAY	1.000	305.00	
			305.00000	4.000		1,220.00
0825	630-00012	*Traffic Control Management	30.000	10.000		
			DAY	8.000	9,600.00	
			1,200.00000	18.000		21,600.00
0830	630-80001	*Flashing Beacon (Portable)	2.000	0.500		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			100.00000	0.500		50.00
0835	630-80336	*Barricade (Type 3 M-B) (Temporary)	1.000	0.500		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			20.00000	0.500		10.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 22
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0304 F-08-BH						
0840	630-80341	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	10.000	3.000		
			EACH	1.000	5.00	
			5.00000	4.000		20.00
0845	630-80342	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	19.000	7.000		
			EACH	2.500	12.50	
			5.00000	9.500		47.50
0850	630-80343	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size C)	1.000	0.500		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			5.00000	0.500		2.50
0855	630-80358	*Advance Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C Type)	1.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			3,250.00000	0.000		0.00
0860	630-80359	*Portable Message Sign Panel	40.000	22.000		
			DAY	15.000	300.00	
			20.00000	37.000		740.00
0865	630-80367	*Portable Traffic Speed Monitor	1.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			2,500.00000	0.000		0.00
0870	630-80390	*Channelizing Device (Special)	120.000	52.500		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			10.00000	52.500		525.00
0875	630-85041	*Mobile Attenuator	20.000	9.000		
			DAY	7.000	630.00	
			90.00000	16.000		1,440.00
0880	700-70010	F/A Minor Contract Revisions	139,094.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0885	700-70011	F/A Partnering	1,200.000	312.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	312.000		312.00
0890	700-70016	F/A Fuel Cost Adjustment	8,400.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C19913
 PCN: 19913-BID
 PROJECT: NHPP0702-343

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 23
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/22/2014
 12:43:14

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0304 F-08-BH						
0895	700-70021	F/A On-The-Job Trainee	768.000	0.000		
			HOOR	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0900	700-70034	F/A Towing	1,200.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0905	700-70129	F/A Deck Rehabilitation	30,000.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0910	700-70380	F/A Erosion Control	1,200.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0304	CURRENT AMT	\$ 1,964,384.46	\$ 673,248.19
						\$ 1,442,100.10
CAT NO0400 0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS						
0920	620-00002	Field Office (Class 2)	1.000	0.750		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			20,000.00000	0.750		15,000.00
0925	620-00020	Sanitary Facility	1.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			1,750.00000	1.000		1,750.00
			CAT 0400	CURRENT AMT	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 0.00
						\$ 16,750.00
PROJECT TOTAL			CURRENT AMT	\$ 7,661,991.36	\$ 1,290,358.69	\$ 3,623,693.13